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Advent Worship Family Nativity Creation Workshop
Wed., Dec. 5 & 12; 5:00 & 7:00 pm; SMC Sat., Nov. 24; 9:00 & 10:30 am; YR
Wed., Dec. 19; 7:00 pm [Choral Concert); SMC -
Christmas Decorating
Advent Meals Tue., Nov. 27; 6:30 pm; Meet in Commons
Wed.,, Dec. 5, 12 & 19; 5:30 pm; FH
Wed., Dec. 19; 7:00 pm (Choral Concert); SMC Serve Lincoln

Sat., Dec. 1; 9:00 am - 12:30 pm; SMC
Christmas Eve Worship (Mon., Dec. 24)

Family Service; 3:00 & 4:30 pm; WMC Festival of Trees
Lessons & Carols; 6:00 & 7:30 pm; SMC Sat., Dec. 1 - Sun., Dec. 9; Central Campus Hallway
Candlelight (Sanctuary]; 11:00 pm; SMC
Candlelight (211); 7:00 pm; WMC Family Advent Celebration: School, Child Care,
Candlelight (211 South); 7:00 pm; South Campus Preschool & School Age Care; Tue., Dec., 4; 4:30 pm;
SMC, WMC, NMC

Christmas Day Worship (Tue., Dec. 25)
Sanctuary; 9:30 am; SMC Family Gingerbread House Creation
211 Caroling; 9:30 am; Meet in Commons Sun., Dec. 9; 11:30 am; South Campus

Christmas Programs
Sunday School (Central); Sun., Dec. 9; 4:30 pm; SMC -
Christ Lincoln Schools Elementary; Thurs., Dec 20; 6:30 pm; SMC

Sunday School (South); Sun., Dec. 23; 10:15 am; South Campus . .
christ lincoln
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